Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 11 years and older
22.11.2025. - 13:15 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 27
3 RACKOQV, Stefan 14 11. April NT
4 STOJSIN, Luka 14  Panta Rei NT
5 ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14  Plavi Talas NT
Heat 2 of 27
1 TOMIC, Nikola 14  Mornar NT
2 CIROVIC, Petar 14  Crvena Zvezda 58.93
3 VALIIC, Lav 14  Usce 56.28
4 SPOLJARIC, llija 14  Barakuda 55.56
5 MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 56.00
6 IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14  Plavi Talas 58.42
7 JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14  Plavi Talas NT
8 VASIC, Kosta 14  Partizan NT
Heat 3 of 27
1 KOCEV, Nikola 14 11, April 53.75
2 RADISIC, Todor 14  Bonatti 51.24
3 CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 49.07
4 KULUNDZIC, Petar 14  Plavi Talas 46.80
5 ILIC, Vuk 14  Panta Rei 49.00
6 DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 49,71
7 STETIN, Aleksej 14 11, April 51.89
8 SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14  Panta Rei 55.00
Heat 4 of 27
1 NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 43.66
2 ELCIC, Uros 14  Mornar 40,93
3 IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14  Mornar 36.78
4 ZARIC, Nebojsa 14  Partizan 36.35
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14  Tri Delfina 36.47
6 MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14  Mornar 39.67
7 JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14  Mornar 42.29
8 JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 44.79
Heat 5 of 27
1 SAVIC, Aleksandar 13  Panta Rei NT
2 MILOSEVIC, llija 13 11. April 48.48
3 MATOQVIC, Andrija 13  Bonatti 4455
4 MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13  Plavi Talas 39.86
5 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13  Crvena Zvezda 41.37
6 UZANOVIC, Novak 13  CrvenaZvezda 46.49
7 RISTIC, Aleksandar 13  Mornar 55.19
8 ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 NT
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 27

1

0O ~NO O h WN

PAUNOVIC, Vasilije
CORSOVIC, Miljan
KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
DREKIC, Lazar
MICETA, Aleksa
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
PETROVIC, Veliko
VELJKOVIC, Vukasin

Heat 7 of 27

2 SLADOJE, Damjan
3 PAVLICEK, Uros
4 NESOVIC, Petar
5 VIPRJAZKIN, Mark
6 LUKIC, Vuk

7 RASIC, Marko

Heat 8 of 27

1

ONOOThA, WON

BRAJOVIC, Vuk
DJOKIC, Vuk
GOJAK, Pavle
AVRAM, Luka
DEVIC, Teodor
VELIMIROVIC, Petar
KRASENININ, Kirill
FRTUNIC, Petar

Heat 9 of 27

0O ~NO O WN -

BRANKOVIC, Luka
RODIC, Stevan
PETKOQOVIC, Trifun
ZIVANOVIC, Luka
KALUSEVIC, Filip
CACIC, Filip
JELACA, Djordje
PETKOVIC, Nikola

Heat 10 of 27

OO UL A~WDNERE

MARKOVIC, Lazar
PETKOVIC, Sava
MATIC, Mihajlo
PESTERAC, Djordje
NANUSEVIC, Jovan
VELEMIR, Petar
DJUKIC, Dusan
MURISIC, Luka

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

11
11
12
11
12
12

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

BPK

11. April

11. April

Tri Delfina

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti

Tas 011
Plavi Talas
11. April
Tas 011
Sigma
Sigma

Tas 011

Tas 011
Barakuda

Tas 011

Novi Beograd 011
Sigma

Plavi Talas

Tas 011

Tek

Tri Delfina
Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti
Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011

Plavi Talas
Tas 011

Sigma

Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011
Mornar
Bonatti
Mornar
Bonatti

Tas 011

255555

25355555

=

50.57
46.93
45.56
45.79
49.46
1:00.20

4457
43.81
42.17
41.48
41.48
42.20
4415
45.42
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 11 of 27

1

0O ~NO O h WN

KURILO, Vasilije
MRDAKOQVIC, Mihailo
VIDENOQVIC, Pavle
MATIC, Sava

KOJIC, Nikola
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
KOMAZEC, Dusan
LAKOBRIJA, Nenad

Heat 12 of 27

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

KOSTIC, Mihailo
SIMIC, Novak
PEROVIC, Andrej
ERAKOVIC, Djordje
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
VUCKOVIC, Petar
KRASIC, Marko
SARCEVIC, Ivan

Heat 13 of 27

1

ONOOTBWN

VUKELIC, Nemanja
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Milos
MIJATOVIC, Relja
KRBAVAC, Andrej
ARSOVIC, Sava
NADJ, Jakov
TRIFKOVIC, Uros

Heat 14 of 27

1

0O ~NO O b WN

MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
MATIC, Marko

ILIC, Vladislav
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
TESIC, Konstantin
STETIN, Vukasin
STEVANIC, Mateja
MILOVIC, Vanja

Heat 15 of 27

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

POPOV, Uros

SAVIC, Gavrilo
BANJANIN, Lazar
DJURIC, Sava

HINIC, Marko
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011

Tas 011
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Plavi Talas
Bonatti

Plavi Talas
Usce

11. April
Plavi Talas
Tas 011
Bonatti
Mornar

11. April

11. April
Plavi Talas
Bonatti
Vracar
Plavi Talas
Mornar
Partizan
11. April

Mornar
Barakuda
Tri Delfina
Vracar
BPK

11. April
Usce
BPK

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
11. April
11. April
11. April
Partizan
11. April
11. April

40.35
39.83
39.57
38.80
39.46
39.67
40.24
40.40

38.19
37.75
37.55
37.17
37.39
37.61
37.88
38.76

36.30
34.96
34.78
34.43
34.46
34.82
35.66
36.71

33.69
33.38
31.67
31.47
31.48
33.18
3351
33.79

3131
30.28
30.22
29.30
2091
30.26
30.59
31.31
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 16 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1

~NOoO Ok WN

JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
VUJOVIC, Andrej
DJURDJEVIC, Gavrilo
CADJENOQVIC, Miljan
PRASTALO, Strahinja
BASIC, Ognjen

09
09
10
10
10
10
10

Heat 17 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1
2
3
4
5

o ~NO®

RADOVIC, Mihailo
JOTIC, Mateja
POLUGA, Bogdan
NIKOLIC, Milos
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
POPOVIC, Viktor
KOSTIC, Ugljesa
SPASENOVIC, Pavle

10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10

Heat 18 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1
2
3
4

)]

0 N

ALEKSIC, Dusan
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
SULETIC, Vukasin
MILENKOVIC, Matija
PETKOVIC, Uros
JORDANOV, Sergej
KOVACEVIC, Petar

09
10
10
10
10
10
09
09

Heat 19 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BORAS, Viktor
NIKOLIC, Filip
JERINIC, Vuk

ILIC, Nikola
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
MARTINOQVIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
RAJCIC, Stefan

10
09
09
09
09
10
10
09

Heat 20 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1

O ~NO O WN

PETROVIC, Veljko
KOCIC, Nikola

ZARIC, Novak
TOMOVIC, Andrija
VUCEVIC, Luka
SAVIC, llija
PAVLOVIC, Veljko
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin

10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10

Sigma

COD

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Tas 011

Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Sigma

Tas 011

Tas 011
Crvena Zvezda
BPK

Plavi Talas
Mornar

COD

Plavi Talas
Panta Rei
Bonatti

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Barakuda
Barakuda

11. April

Tas 011
Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
Mornar

Partizan

BPK

BPK

11. April

BPK

Panta Rei
Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

5555555

23338333

33.45
33.02
31.10
30.82
30.91
31.88
33.02
33.50

30.46
30.05
29.86
28.74
29.33
30.02
3041
30.68
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 21 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan

DIMIC, Uros

STAMNEKOVIC, Filip

KALANJ, Aleksej

BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
MLADENOV, Ognjen
PAVELSEK, Andrija

10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10

Heat 22 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2

3 STANKOVIC, Ognjen

4

5 MALJKOVIC, Aljosa

GRBIC, Vanja

KOJIC, Andrej

07
08
08
07

Heat 23 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2 MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo

3
5

6 IVANKOVIC, Djordje
7 BROZOVIC, Strahinja

TOMIC, Vuk
BOBOCKI, Andrej

07
08
07
08
08

Heat 24 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1

O~NO Ok~ WN

LJUBICIC, Boris

MILUTINOVIC, Uros

MILICIC, Petar
SAVKOV, Nikola
VULIC, Misha
PEROQOVIC, Aleksa
VUJOVIC, Matan
CUPIC, Luka

07
07
08
08
07
07
08
08

Heat 25 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

0O ~NO O WN -

STANKOVIC, Anton

JOVICIC, Mihajlo
JACIMOVIC, Relja

RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
NESOVANOVIC, Matija

VUKELIC, Veljko
PETROVIC, Matija
TOSKIC, Andrija

07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

Mornar

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Sigma

Sigma

Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
Sigma

11. April
Partizan
Partizan

Mornar
Barakuda
Usce

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas

11. April
Sigma

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Partizan

28.41
27.03
26.75
24.86
26.36
26.95
28.35
28.67

39.81

32.19

34.45
32.70
32.21
33.60
37.07

31.44
20.84
20.72
20.71
20.71
29.75
31.03
32.11

29.53
29.15
28.98
28.85
28.92
29.14
29.23
29.61
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 26 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MITROVIC, Momcilo
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

VELJKOV, Kosta

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
SAVIC, Aleksandar

IVANOVIC, Sava
SVEDIC, Ognjen
LAZIN, Vuk

08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08

Heat 27 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2 ZLATANOVIC, Luka
3 JOVANOVIC, Marko
4 OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

5
6

PERISIC, Stefan
GASIC, Mihailo

05
03
06
03

Partizan

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Sigma

Novi Beograd 011
Mornar

Tri Delfina

Usce

28.23
27.54
27.26
24.83
26.84
27.49
28.06
28.74

30.80
28.12
2531
27.95
28.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 6



