

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16  
22.11.2025. - 13:15

Men, 50m Butterfly

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 27

3	RACKOV, Stefan	14	11. April	NT
4	STOJSIN, Luka	14	Panta Rei	NT
5	ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije	14	Plavi Talas	NT

Heat 2 of 27

1	TOMIC, Nikola	14	Mornar	NT
2	CIROVIC, Petar	14	Crvena Zvezda	58.93
3	VALJIC, Lav	14	Usce	56.28
4	SPOLJARIC, Ilija	14	Barakuda	55.56
5	MILACIC, Jovan	14	Panta Rei	56.00
6	IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen	14	Plavi Talas	58.42
7	JORGACEVIC, Andrej	14	Plavi Talas	NT
8	VASIC, Kosta	14	Partizan	NT

Heat 3 of 27

1	KOCEV, Nikola	14	11. April	53.75
2	RADISIC, Todor	14	Bonatti	51.24
3	CACIC, Viktor	14	Tas 011	49.07
4	KULUNDZIC, Petar	14	Plavi Talas	46.80
5	ILIC, Vuk	14	Panta Rei	49.00
6	DESPOTOVIC, Nikola	14	BPK	49.71
7	STETIN, Aleksej	14	11. April	51.89
8	SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar	14	Panta Rei	55.00

Heat 4 of 27

1	NIKOLIC, Jakov	14	Tas 011	43.66
2	ELCIC, Uros	14	Mornar	40.93
3	IVANKOVIC, Nikola	14	Mornar	36.78
4	ZARIC, Nebojsa	14	Partizan	36.35
5	MIHAJLOVIC, Matija	14	Tri Delfina	36.47
6	MILADINOVIC, Mihailo	14	Mornar	39.67
7	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	14	Mornar	42.29
8	JANJIC, Uros	14	Partizan	44.79

Heat 5 of 27

1	SAVIC, Aleksandar	13	Panta Rei	NT
2	MILOSEVIC, Ilija	13	11. April	48.48
3	MATOVIC, Andrija	13	Bonatti	44.55
4	MLADENOVIC, Vasilije	13	Plavi Talas	39.86
5	JOVANOVIC, Konstantin	13	Crvena Zvezda	41.37
6	UZANOVIC, Novak	13	Crvena Zvezda	46.49
7	RISTIC, Aleksandar	13	Mornar	55.19
8	ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa	13	Tas 011	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 27

1	PAUNOVIC, Vasilije	13	BPK	35.98
2	CORSOVIC, Miljan	13	11. April	34.86
3	KARAJLOVIC, Viktor	13	11. April	34.35
4	DREKIC, Lazar	13	Tri Delfina	33.39
5	MICETA, Aleksa	13	11. April	33.96
6	KUJUNDZIC, Kosta	13	11. April	34.85
7	PETROVIC, Veljko	13	Crvena Zvezda	35.55
8	VELJKOVIC, Vukasin	13	Bonatti	37.77

Heat 7 of 27

2	SLADOJE, Damjan	11	Tas 011	NT
3	PAVLICEK, Uros	11	Plavi Talas	NT
4	NESOVIC, Petar	12	11. April	NT
5	VIPRJAZKIN, Mark	11	Tas 011	NT
6	LUKIC, Vuk	12	Sigma	NT
7	RASIC, Marko	12	Sigma	NT

Heat 8 of 27

1	BRAJOVIC, Vuk	12	Tas 011	NT
2	DJOKIC, Vuk	12	Tas 011	NT
3	GOJAK, Pavle	12	Barakuda	NT
4	AVRAM, Luka	11	Tas 011	NT
5	DEVIC, Teodor	12	Novi Beograd 011	NT
6	VELIMIROVIC, Petar	12	Sigma	NT
7	KRASENININ, Kirill	11	Plavi Talas	NT
8	FRTUNIC, Petar	12	Tas 011	NT

Heat 9 of 27

1	BRANKOVIC, Luka	12	Tek	NT
2	RODIC, Stevan	11	Tri Delfina	50.57
3	PETKOVIC, Trifun	12	Crvena Zvezda	46.93
4	ZIVANOVIC, Luka	11	Bonatti	45.56
5	KALUSEVIC, Filip	12	Crvena Zvezda	45.79
6	CACIC, Filip	12	Tas 011	49.46
7	JELACA, Djordje	12	Plavi Talas	1:00.20
8	PETKOVIC, Nikola	12	Tas 011	NT

Heat 10 of 27

1	MARKOVIC, Lazar	11	Sigma	44.57
2	PETKOVIC, Sava	12	Crvena Zvezda	43.81
3	MATIC, Mihajlo	12	Tas 011	42.17
4	PESTERAC, Djordje	12	Mornar	41.48
5	NANUSEVIC, Jovan	12	Bonatti	41.48
6	VELEMIR, Petar	12	Mornar	42.20
7	DJUKIC, Dusan	12	Bonatti	44.15
8	MURISIC, Luka	12	Tas 011	45.42

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 11 of 27

1	KURILO, Vasilije	12	Crvena Zvezda	40.35
2	MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo	12	Crvena Zvezda	39.83
3	VIDENOVIC, Pavle	12	Tas 011	39.57
4	MATIC, Sava	12	Tas 011	38.80
5	KOJIC, Nikola	11	Crvena Zvezda	39.46
6	VUKASINOVIC, Uros	12	11. April	39.67
7	KOMAZEC, Dusan	12	Plavi Talas	40.24
8	LAKOBRIJA, Nenad	11	Bonatti	40.40

Heat 12 of 27

1	KOSTIC, Mihailo	11	Plavi Talas	38.19
2	SIMIC, Novak	11	Usce	37.75
3	PEROVIC, Andrej	12	11. April	37.55
4	ERAKOVIC, Djordje	12	Plavi Talas	37.17
5	SKUNDRIC, Maksim	12	Tas 011	37.39
6	VUCKOVIC, Petar	11	Bonatti	37.61
7	KRASIC, Marko	12	Mornar	37.88
8	SARCEVIC, Ivan	12	11. April	38.76

Heat 13 of 27

1	VUKELIC, Nemanja	12	11. April	36.30
2	STANOJEVIC, Aleksa	11	Plavi Talas	34.96
3	TODOROVIC, Milos	12	Bonatti	34.78
4	MIJATOVIC, Relja	11	Vracar	34.43
5	KRBAVAC, Andrej	12	Plavi Talas	34.46
6	ARSOVIC, Sava	12	Mornar	34.82
7	NADJ, Jakov	11	Partizan	35.66
8	TRIFKOVIC, Uros	11	11. April	36.71

Heat 14 of 27

1	MIHAJLOVIC, Milos	12	Mornar	33.69
2	MATIC, Marko	11	Barakuda	33.38
3	ILIC, Vladislav	11	Tri Delfina	31.67
4	GUSAROV, Nikolai	11	Vracar	31.47
5	TESIC, Konstantin	12	BPK	31.48
6	STETIN, Vukasin	12	11. April	33.18
7	STEVANIC, Mateja	11	Usce	33.51
8	MILOVIC, Vanja	11	BPK	33.79

Heat 15 of 27

1	POPOV, Uros	11	Crvena Zvezda	31.31
2	SAVIC, Gavriilo	12	Partizan	30.28
3	BANJANIN, Lazar	11	11. April	30.22
4	DJURIC, Sava	11	11. April	29.30
5	HINIC, Marko	12	11. April	29.91
6	MILOVANOVIC, Nikola	12	Partizan	30.26
7	VELICKOVIC, Andrej	11	11. April	30.59
8	DJORDJEVIC, Nikola	12	11. April	31.31

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 16 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije	09	Sigma	NT
2	ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja	09	COD	NT
3	VUJOVIC, Andrej	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT
4	DJURDJEVIC, Gavriilo	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT
5	CADJENOVIC, Miljan	10	Tas 011	NT
6	PRASTALO, Strahinja	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT
7	BASIC, Ognjen	10	Usce	NT

Heat 17 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	RADOVIC, Mihailo	10	Sigma	NT
2	JOTIC, Mateja	10	Tas 011	NT
3	POLUGA, Bogdan	10	Tas 011	NT
4	NIKOLIC, Milos	09	Crvena Zvezda	40.83
5	PRODANOVIC, Aleksa	09	BPK	NT
6	POPOVIC, Viktor	10	Plavi Talas	NT
7	KOSTIC, Ugljesa	09	Mornar	NT
8	SPASENOVIC, Pavle	10	COD	NT

Heat 18 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	ALEKSIC, Dusan	09	Plavi Talas	38.89
2	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	10	Panta Rei	35.74
3	FILIPOVIC, Aleksa	10	Bonatti	34.55
4	SULETIC, Vukasin	10	11. April	33.61
5	MILENKOVIC, Matija	10	11. April	34.19
6	PETKOVIC, Uros	10	Crvena Zvezda	35.06
7	JORDANOV, Sergej	09	Barakuda	35.93
8	KOVACEVIC, Petar	09	Barakuda	40.12

Heat 19 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	BORAS, Viktor	10	11. April	33.45
2	NIKOLIC, Filip	09	Tas 011	33.02
3	JERINIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	31.10
4	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011	30.82
5	TODOROVIC, Mihajlo	09	Mornar	30.91
6	MARTINOVIC, Aleksa	10	Partizan	31.88
7	DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa	10	BPK	33.02
8	RAJCIC, Stefan	09	BPK	33.50

Heat 20 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	PETROVIC, Veljko	10	11. April	30.46
2	KOCIC, Nikola	09	BPK	30.05
3	ZARIC, Novak	09	Panta Rei	29.86
4	TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	28.74
5	VUCEVIC, Luka	09	11. April	29.33
6	SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan	30.02
7	PAVLOVIC, Veljko	09	Crvena Zvezda	30.41
8	STEVANOVIC, Vukasin	10	Crvena Zvezda	30.68

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 21 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan	10	Mornar	28.41
2	DIMIC, Uros	09	11. April	27.03
3	STAMNEKOVIC, Filip	10	11. April	26.75
4	KALANJ, Aleksej	09	11. April	24.86
5	BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar	10	11. April	26.36
6	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	26.95
7	MLADENOV, Ognjen	09	Crvena Zvezda	28.35
8	PAVELSEK, Andrija	10	Mornar	28.67

Heat 22 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2	GRBIC, Vanja	07	Sigma	39.81
3	STANKOVIC, Ognjen	08	Sigma	NT
4	KOJIC, Andrej	08	Barakuda	32.19
5	MALJKOVIC, Aljosa	07	Novi Beograd 011	NT

Heat 23 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2	MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo	07	11. April	34.45
3	TOMIC, Vuk	08	Sigma	32.70
5	BOBOCKI, Andrej	07	11. April	32.21
6	IVANKOVIC, Djordje	08	Partizan	33.60
7	BROZOVIC, Strahinja	08	Partizan	37.07

Heat 24 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	LJUBICIC, Boris	07	Mornar	31.44
2	MILUTINOVIC, Uros	07	Barakuda	29.84
3	MILICIC, Petar	08	Usce	29.72
4	SAVKOV, Nikola	08	11. April	29.71
5	VULIC, Misha	07	Crvena Zvezda	29.71
6	PEROVIC, Aleksa	07	Plavi Talas	29.75
7	VUJOVIC, Matan	08	11. April	31.03
8	CUPIC, Luka	08	Sigma	32.11

Heat 25 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	STANKOVIC, Anton	07	Novi Beograd 011	29.53
2	JOVICIC, Mihajlo	08	Crvena Zvezda	29.15
3	JACIMOVIC, Relja	07	Partizan	28.98
4	RADENKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Usce	28.85
5	NESOVANOVIC, Matija	08	Crvena Zvezda	28.92
6	VUKELIC, Veljko	08	Novi Beograd 011	29.14
7	PETROVIC, Matija	08	11. April	29.23
8	TOSKIC, Andrija	08	Partizan	29.61

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 26 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

1	MITROVIC, Momcilo	08	Partizan	28.23
2	TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Crvena Zvezda	27.54
3	VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	27.26
4	NIKOLIC, Aleksandar	07	Novi Beograd 011	24.83
5	SAVIC, Aleksandar	08	Novi Beograd 011	26.84
6	IVANOVIC, Sava	07	Crvena Zvezda	27.49
7	SVEDIC, Ognjen	07	Crvena Zvezda	28.06
8	LAZIN, Vuk	08	11. April	28.74

Heat 27 of 27, scheduled in session 6 at 16:54

2	ZLATANOVIC, Luka	05	Sigma	30.80
3	JOVANOVIC, Marko	03	Novi Beograd 011	28.12
4	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar	25.31
5	PERISIC, Stefan	03	Tri Delfina	27.95
6	GASIC, Mihailo	04	Usce	28.29